Stainless Steel wallplate protected
with antimicrobial polyurethane
powder coating
*Switch and wallplate sold separately
Switch Features
	 20 Amp, 120/277 Volt
	 Single pole and 3-Way
	 configurations available

2-Gang, Stainless Steel 84409-A40
1-Gang EMERGENCY, Stainless Steel    84401-E4A
Ordering Information
Switches
Color Single Pole 3-Way
White A5621-2W A5623-2W
Ivory A5621-2I A5623-2I
Red A5621-2R A5623-2R
Gray A5621-2GY A5623-2GY
Visit www.leviton.com/antimicrobial
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
201 N Service Rd, Melville, NY  11747
Telephone: 1-800-323-8920 • FAX: 1-800-832-9538